
TPH - Open

Horse/Rider Total Pts # of Shows Show 1 Pts

Barbies Nu Step / David DeWell 67 1 67

Sophisticateddiamond / Quintana Garcia 53 1 53

GuninForSmokinChicks / Barry Fagerstrom 51 1 51

KR Sassy N Diamonds / Quintana Garcia 48 1 48

TRR Kitty Becaco / Penny Boyer 39 1 39

Just Plain Lazy / Kathy Fitzpatrick 37 1 37

Ich Gin Rummy / David McCartney 35 1 35

Jany Gota Gun / David DeWell 34 1 34

Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke 34 1 34

Zippinssmokinchick / Barry Fagerstrom 30 1 30

Maxs Colorful Kid / Lauren Merkle 27 1 27

Whiskey Creek Cat / David DeWell 25 1 25

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 23 1 23

Dun Got It Goin On / Kristin Fouty 21 1 21

Chexd N Xtreme Silver / Lindsey Koning 20 1 20

A Little Bit Thirsty / Terry Kaufman 18 1 18

KR Sassy N Diamonds / Grace Claus 18 1 18

Smart Ginnin / Penny Boyer 17 1 17

Quakin Melody / Helen Lineberger 15 1 15

DM Wilys Sand Storm / Sarah Bevins 13 1 13

She Likes It Ruff / David DeWell 13 1 13

Krista Copy / David DeWell 13 1 13

JV Smarts Sage Olena / David DeWell 12 1 12

Mocha Rum Chata / Joy Hansen 11 1 11

Under The Sun / Anwar Cantarero 11 1 11

Smokn Nu Chex / David DeWell 9 1 9

Zippins Charming Lady / Barry Fagerstrom 9 1 9

Wimpys Sonic Boom / Maribeth Harrell 9 1 9

ChicsGunfire / Toni Blonde 9 1 9

Badgers Dry Cherokee / Katie Peterson 9 1 9

That Cats Smokin / David DeWell 8 1 8

JWB April Red Dun / Connie Workman 7 1 7

JV Smarts Sage Olena / Alicia VanVuren 6 1 6

Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus 5 1 5

Banderas Lucky Chip / David McCartney 4 1 4

Heza Good Venture / Taylor VanMalsen 3 1 3

Yellowstone 518 / Lisa Kinser 3 1 3

CV Kaseyns Marvel / Naomi Rutter 2 1 2

Spot Of Quixote / David DeWell 2 1 2

Missy Bonny Van / Tabitha Somers 2 1 2

Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith 1 1 1

Realitys Chance Bravo / Naomi Rutter 1 1 1

Ati way Too Tipsy / Lauren Nissen 1 1 1



TPH - Amateur

Horse/Rider Total Pts # of Shows Show 1 Pts

TRR Billie Boon / Lucy Rulon 98 1 98

Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus 79 1 79

Tuckers Melody Jac / Amanda Gill 67 1 67

Whiskey Creek Cat / Sharon C. Timmons 59 1 59

HS Jack Eyed Ken / Grace Claus 54 1 54

Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke 40 1 40

Barbies Nu Step / Sheila Madden 37 1 37

Chexd N Xtreme Silver / Tracy Vanden Bosch 35 1 35

Good And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip 27 1 27

Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger 27 1 27

Anew Lope A Motion / Sheila Jipping 23 1 23

CM Smart Little Boon / Leah Gall 21 1 21

Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith 20 1 20

Drivin The Boys Wild / Brenda Cole 19 1 19

Good Roddin Ranger / Ashley Gorczynski 17 1 17

Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels 16 1 16

Smokn Nu Chex / Tim Martin 13 1 13

Frosty Freckled Lena / Courtney Wilson 13 1 13

Pennys Lil King / Danielle Countryman 8 1 8

UWRF SkeetsSmartSam / Tori Evert 7 1 7

Missy Bonny Van / Tabitha Somers 7 1 7

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 5 1 5

Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 4 1 4

ChicsGunfire / Toni Blonde 4 1 4

Cardinal Chic / Annette Crandall 3 1 3

JWB April Red Dun / Connie Workman 3 1 3

That Cats Smokin / Jenna Patchin 2 1 2

Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman 1 1 1

Yellowstone 518 / Lisa Kinser 1 1 1



TPH - Novice Amateur

Horse/Rider Total Pts # of Shows Show 1 Pts

Zippos Dry Sug / Mindy Weems 94 1 94

Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger 54 1 54

A Little Splash Ofjac / Abagale Culp 49 1 49

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 48 1 48

UWRF Peppyallnite / Sara Nosbisch 46 1 46

CNF Lenas Hollywoody / Austen Nissen 42 1 42

Chic Sure Dunit / Susan Laird 35 1 35

Good And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip 34 1 34

Zippins Charming Lady / Debra Hamilton 31 1 31

Totally Golden Breeze / Mara Vergon 22 1 22

HVQ Smart Dexter / Amy Wilson-Stronks 20 1 20

Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 20 1 20

Cowboys Dont Skip / Amanda Forraht 19 1 19

Krista Copy / Melissa Coleman 18 1 18

Who Gives A Hoot / LouAnn Thiel 16 1 16

Pure Playgun / Mary Noone 15 1 15

Miss Queenie Breeze / Jamie Castle 15 1 15

Yellowstone 518 / Lisa Kinser 13 1 13

Prettyflyforaredeye / Jordin Fritz 12 1 12

Pocos Smokin Angel / Grant Lineberger 12 1 12

Absolute Goody Girl / Connie Bultemeier 12 1 12

A Hidden Investment / Nicole Fuller 10 1 10

A Commander Melody / Kathie Carr 7 1 7

Royally Bee Sonny / Shelly Lineberger 5 1 5

Slippen In Style / Heidi Lohman 5 1 5

Skip Bo / Olivia Brewer 4 1 4

Baylite Showstopper / Lynda Schnepp 2 1 2

I Chute You Not / Meg Hunter 2 1 2

Drivin The Boys Wild / Brenda Cole 1 1 1

Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman 1 1 1

Will She Be Invited / Charlia Aardema 1 1 1



TPH - Youth

Horse/Rider Total Pts # of Shows Show 1 Pts

Peppy San Kicker / Emma Fritz 79 1 79

Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema 78 1 78

Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih 66 1 66

BAS Spitfire / Brooke Buikema 65 1 65

Cattys Sweet Freckle / Victoria Herfert 46 1 46

Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye 39 1 39

Pennys Lil King / Grace Countryman 36 1 36

Jacs Finest Flower / Jennifer Kujawa 30 1 30

Absolute Goody Girl / Colton Bultemeier 25 1 25

First Shotof Whiskey / Fayth Poisel 21 1 21

Peppys Tempest Reign / Madelyn Glass 20 1 20

Sheza Wild One / Alexis Hawes 14 1 14

Heez Frosted / Emmylou Meints 12 1 12

Undeniably A Chic / Taylor Buikema 11 1 11

My Daddys Pa / petra johnson 11 1 11

Miz Kitty / Makenzie Ross 11 1 11

Rascals Boonerjac / Sophia Lopez 6 1 6

Hotroddin Bay Boy / Fayth Poisel 4 1 4

KCS Dreamnuptrouble / Autumn Milkie 4 1 4

Sheza Wild One / Alivia Hawes 4 1 4

Badgers Dry Cherokee / Anastasia Peterson 4 1 4

TPH - Novice Youth

Horse/Rider Total Pts # of Shows Show 1 Pts

BAS Spitfire / Brooke Buikema 85 1 85

Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema 83 1 83

Bet Hesa San Cat / Chelsea Ochs 72 1 72

Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih 61 1 61

Peppy San Kicker / Emma Fritz 45 1 45

Peps Dandy Doll / Johnathan Kucinich 41 1 41

Undeniably A Chic / Taylor Buikema 37 1 37

Hunter / Landon Jellison 35 1 35

Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye 27 1 27

Sheza Wild One / Alivia Hawes 24 1 24

Absolute Goody Girl / Colton Bultemeier 23 1 23

Heza Good Venture / Alysa Dimas 19 1 19

Pennys Lil King / Grace Countryman 18 1 18

Skip Bo / Rhyan Perkins 17 1 17

Heez Frosted / Clara Meints 13 1 13

Hotroddin Bay Boy / Hope Poisel 11 1 11

Rascals Boonerjac / Sophia Lopez 8 1 8

KCS Dreamnuptrouble / Autumn Milkie 7 1 7

Peppys Tempest Reign / Madelyn Glass 4 1 4

First Shotof Whiskey / Fayth Poisel 3 1 3

Blame It On My Roots / Alexis Hawes 3 1 3

Badgers Dry Cherokee / Anastasia Peterson 1 1 1


